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ATTENDANCE LIST
NRC/EXELON/DOE MEETING

July 17, 2001

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Thomas King USNRC/RES 301-415-5970 tlk@anrc.gov

Steven Arndt USNRC/RES 301-415-6502 saa@nrc.gov

Raji Tripathi USNRC/RES 301-415-7472 rrt1@nrc.gov

Alan Rubin  USNRC/RES 301-415-6776 amr@nrc.gov

N.P. Kadambi USNRC/RES 301-415-5896 npk@nrc.gov

Stuart Rubin USNRC/RES 301-415-7480 sdr1@nrc.gov

Eric Benner USNRC/NRR 301-415-1171 ejb1@nrc.gov

Donald E. Carlson USNRC/NRR 301-415-8507 dec1@nrc.gov

Alan Rae USNRC/NRR 301-415-1102 arae@x-press.net

Amy Cubbage USNRC/NRR 301-415-2875 aec@nrc.gov

Serhat Kose USNRC/NRR 301-415-2866 nrcoip1@earthlink.net

Eileen McKenna USNRC/NRR 301-415-2189 emm@nrc.gov

Michael Dusaniwskyj USNRC/NRR 301-415-1260 mad1@nrc.gov

Marsha Gamberoni USNRC/NRR 301-415-1193 mkg@nrc.gov

Norman St. Amour USNRC/OGC 301-415-1589 nxs1@nrc.gov

Diane Jackson USNRC/NRR 301-415-8548 dtj@nrc.gov



ATTENDANCE LIST
NRC/EXELON/DOE MEETING

July 17, 2001

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

2

Attachment 2-a

Joe Sebrosky USNRC/NRR 301-415-1132 jms3@nrc.gov

Jerry Wilson USNRC/NRR 301-415-3145 jnw@nrc.gov

Jim Lyons USNRC/NRR 301-415-1126 jel@nrc.gov

Rich Barrett USNRC/NRR 301-415-3103 rjb3@nrc.gov

Joe Muscara USNRC/RES 301-415-5844 jxm8@nrc.gov

Ellen Poteat USNRC/OCFO 301-415-6392 mep1@nrc.gov

Bill Huffman USNRC/NRR 301-415-1141 wch@nrc.gov

John Flack USNRC/RES 301-415-5739 jhf@nrc.gov

Tim Harris USNRC/NMSS 301-415-6613 the@nrc.gov

Thomas Scarbrough USNRC/NRR 301-415-2794 tgs@nrc.gov

Chester Gingrich USNRC/RES 301-415-6780 cgg@nrc.gov

Diane Dandois USNRC/OCFO 301-415-7544 dbd@nrc.gov

Glenda Jackson USNRC/OCFO 301-415-6057 gcj@nrc.gov

David Gamble USNRC/OGC dgg@nrc.gov

Mark Rubin USNRC/NRR 301-415-3234 mpr@nrc.gov

Jim Turdici USNRC/OCFO 301-415-7338 jxt@nrc.gov
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Charles Ader USNRC/RES 301-415-0135 cea@nrc.gov

Sharon Steele USNRC/NMSS 301-415-7078 sas@nrc.gov

Goutam Bagchi USNRC/NRR 301-415-3306 gxb1@nrc.gov

Millard L. Wohl USNRC/NRR 301-415-1181 mlw1@nrc.gov

Sean Peters USNRC/NRR 301-415-1842 sep@nrc.gov

Kaydee Kohlhepp USNRC/NMSS 301-415-6680 kdd1@nrc.gov

Bob Palla USNRC/NRR 301-415-1095 rlp3@nrc.gov

David Terao USNRC/NRR 301-415-3367 dxt@nrc.gov

Pete Prassinos USNRC/RES 301-415-6243 pgp1@nrc.gov

Yuri Orechwa USNRC/NRR 301-415-1057 yxo@nrc.gov

Mike Cheok USNRC/NRR 301-415-8380 mcc2@nrc.gov

Joseph Giitter USNRC/NMSS 301-415-7485 jgg@nrc.gov

Alex Murray USNRC/NMSS 301-415-7854 axm2@nrc.gov

Ed Wallace Exelon Generation 610-765-5721 edward.wallace1@exeloncorp.com

Jim Muntz Exelon Generation 610-765-5661 james.muntz@exeloncorp.com

Kevin Borton Exelon Generation 610-765-5538 kevin.borton@exeloncorp.com
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Vijay Nilekani Exelon Generation 610-765-5714 vijay.nilekani@exeloncorp.com

Peter J. Pagano Exelon Generation 610-765-5820 peter.pagano@exeloncorp.com

Maurice Magugumela PBMR (pty.) Ltd. maurice.magugumela@pbmr.com

Stan Ritterbusch Westinghouse 860-731-6621 stanley.e.ritterubsch@us.westinghouse.com

Mark R. Holbrook INEEL 208-526-4362 hbk@inel.gov

Deann Raleigh U.S. Scientech 301-258-2662 draleigh@scientech.com

Chris Wheal Aeroflex Altair Cybernetics 301-805-8300 cwheal@altaira.com

Charles Brinkman Westinghouse 301-881-7040 charles.b.brinkman@u.s.westinghouse.com

Ray Reith INEEL/DOE 301-903-2663 raymond.reith@hq.doe.gov

Sidney Crawford consultant 301-216-3080 scrwfrd@erols.com

Dobie McArthur General Atomic 202-496-8216 mcarthur@ga.radix.net

Rod Adams Public 410-975-9635 atomicrod@aol.com

Edward Burns Washington Group, Int�l 202-969-1352 edward.burns@wxsms.com

Roger Huston LSS 703-671-9738 roger@licensingsport.com

Joseph DeBir DeBir & Associates 703-524-3222 josephdebr@mindspring.com

Jenny Weil McGraw-Hill 202-383-2161 jennyweil@platts.com
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Paul Gunter NIRS 202-328-0002 pgunter@igc.org

Fred A. Silady Technology Insights 858-455-9500 silady@ti-sd.com

Edward Jordan ANS Standards�Consultant 301-977-2241 edward@anytimeanyplace.com

Steve Frantz Morgan, Lewis 202-467-7460 sfrantz@morganlewis.com
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July 18, 2001

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Thomas King USNRC/RES 301-415-5970 tlk@anrc.gov

Steven Arndt USNRC/RES 301-415-6502 saa@nrc.gov

Raji Tripathi USNRC/RES 301-415-7472 rrt1@nrc.gov

N.P. Kadambi USNRC/RES 301-415-5896 npk@nrc.gov

Stuart Rubin USNRC/RES 301-415-7480 sdr1@nrc.gov

Donald E. Carlson USNRC/NRR 301-415-8507 dec1@nrc.gov

Amy Cubbage USNRC/NRR 301-415-2875 aec@nrc.gov

Serhat Kose USNRC/NRR 301-415-2866 nrcoip1@earthlink.net

Jim Lyons USNRC/NRR 301-415-1126 jel@nrc.gov

Joe Muscara USNRC/RES 301-415-5844 jxm8@nrc.gov

John Flack USNRC/RES 301-415-5739 jhf@nrc.gov

Charles Ader USNRC/RES 301-415-0135 cea@nrc.gov

Sharon Steele USNRC/NMSS 301-415-7078 sas@nrc.gov

Goutam Bagchi USNRC/NRR 301-415-3306 gxb1@nrc.gov

Millard L. Wohl USNRC/NRR 301-415-1181 mlw1@nrc.gov



ATTENDANCE LIST
NRC/EXELON/DOE MEETING

July 18, 2001

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

2

Attachment 2-b

Sean Peters USNRC/NRR 301-415-1842 sep@nrc.gov

David Terao USNRC/NRR 301-415-3367 dxt@nrc.gov

Yuri Orechwa USNRC/NRR 301-415-1057 yxo@nrc.gov

A.H. Hsia USNRC/RES 301-415-6657 ahh@nrc.gov

Michael Mayfield USNRC/RES 301-415-5678 mem2@nrc.gov

Matt Chiramal USNRC/NRR 301-415-2845 mxc@nrc.gov

Angelo Marinos USNRC/NRR 301-415-2911 ecm@nrc.gov

Paul Loeser USNRC/NRR 301-415-2825 pjl@nrc.gov

Christian Araguas USNRC/NRR 301-415-3936 cxa2@nrc.gov

Albert Park USNRC/NRR 301-415-2149 axp5@nrc.gov

Frank C. Cherny USNRC/RES 301-415-6786 fcc1@nrc.gov

Hans Ashar USNRC/RES 301-415-2851 hga@nrc.gov

Cheng-Ih Wu USNRC/NRR 301-415-2764 ciw1@nrc.gov

Thomas Cheng USNRC/NRR 301-415-2770 tmc@nrc.gov

Gene Imbro USNRC/NRR 301-415-3288 exi@nrc.gov
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Kamal Manoly USNRC/NRR 301-415-2765 kam@nrc.gov

Herman Graves USNRC/RES 301-415-5880 hlg1@nrc.gov

Nariender Trehan USNRC/RES 301-415-2777 nkt@nrc.gov

Ed Connell USNRC/NRR 301-415-2838 eac@nrc.gov

Ralph Caruso USNRC/NRR 301-415-1813 rxc@nrc.gov

Joe Shea USNRC/OERDO 301-415-1727 jws1@nrc.gov

D.O.McArthur General Atomics 202-496-8216 mcarthur@ga.radix.net

Madeline Feltus USDOE 301-903-2308 madeline.feltus@hg.doe.com

Robert Calabro Consultant 564-483-3382 r.calabro@msn.com

Ed Wallace Exelon Generation 610-765-5721 edward.wallace1@exeloncorp.com

Jim Muntz Exelon Generation 610-765-5661 james.muntz@exeloncorp.com

Peter J. Pagano Exelon Generation 610-765-5820 peter.pagano@exeloncorp.com

Maurice Magugumela PBMR (pty.) Ltd. maurice.magugumela@pbmr.com

Stan Ritterbusch Westinghouse 860-731-6621 stanley.e.ritterubsch@us.westinghouse.com

Mark R. Holbrook INEEL 208-526-4362 hbk@inel.gov
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Sidney Crawford consultant 301-216-3080 scrwfrd@erols.com

Rod Adams Public 410-975-9635 atomicrod@aol.com

Roger Huston LSS 703-671-9738 roger@licensingsport.com

Jenny Weil McGraw-Hill 202-383-2161 jennyweil@platts.com

Fred A. Silady Technology Insights 858-455-9500 silady@ti-sd.com

Edward Jordan ANS Standards�Consultant 301-977-2241 edward@anytimeanyplace.com

Steve Frantz Morgan, Lewis 202-467-7460 sfrantz@morganlewis.com

Jennifer Ober Framatome 703-527-4747 jober@framatomeusa.com


